

Chopraghad PMHSY Road to
Schedule XLV-Form No. 134
Gram Pat TOLA Chapraghad

Executive Engineer
RWD (W) Division-Dewri

RRSMP
DIVISION

AKORhigola SUB-DIVISION

M.B.No:-486

MEASUREMENT BOOK

Satchandi construction

Total on A/c bill

1

Name of work—
 Situation of work—
 Agency by which work is executed—
 Date of measurement—
 No. and date of agreement.
 These four lines should be repeated at the commencement of
 the measurements relating to each work.)

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Name of work :- Chhapra road PMU SY					
Road to Champat Tola Chhapra C.A.					
Agency :- Satehanda Construction					
Agreement no :- RWD, Dehri / 03 PMU SY / CRAG					
2025-26					
Date of comm :-					
Date of comp :-					
Record entry					
Date of entry :-					

Item no ① Setting out pillar etc.

$$Qty = 0.500 \text{ km}$$

Item no ② Clearing and grubbing road etc.

$$2 \times 16 \times 20 \times 1.00 / 10000 \text{ hect} = 0.096 \text{ hect}$$

$$2 \times 1 \times 20 \times 1.00 / 10000 \text{ hect} = 0.004 \text{ hect}$$

$$Qty = 0.10 \text{ hect}$$

Item no ③ Construction of PSC etc.

(1) For Profile correction

$$4 \times 5.20 \times 0.90 \times 0.100 = 1.872 \text{ cum}$$

$$5 \times 3.80 \times 1.10 \times 0.100 = 2.09 \text{ cum}$$

$$11 \times 2.60 \times 2.06 \times 0.100 = 5.863 \text{ cum}$$

$$9 \times 1.90 \times 1.30 \times 0.100 = 2.223 \text{ cum}$$

$$5 \times 5.83 \times 1.10 \times 0.100 = 3.206 \text{ cum}$$

$$\text{Total quantity} = 15.254 \text{ cum}$$

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
<u>Abstract of cost</u>					
Item no ① P/V and fixing working benchmark pillar — etc.					
Vide item no ① on P — ①					
Qty = 0.500 km @ Rs 13,708.53/km					
= Rs 6,854.00					
Item no ② Clearing and grubbing road land — etc.					
Qty = 0.10 hect @ Rs 73,248.75/hect					
= Rs 7,325.00					
Item no ③ Construction of P.V. etc.					
Vide item no ③ on P — ①, ②, ③					
Qty = 177.06 m ² @ Rs 6237.02/km					
= Rs 11,04,327.00					
Item no ④ Road marking with hot applied Thermoplastic compound etc.					
Qty = 100.00 sqm @ Rs 755.12/sqm					
= Rs 75,512.00					
Item no ⑤ P/V and fixing typical M.G. sign information board etc.					
Vide item no ⑤ on P — 3					
Qty = 3 no @ Rs 10,074.27/each					
= Rs 30,223.00					
<u>Total = 12,24,241.00</u>					

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Total amount					Rs 12,24,241.00
Add 1% Lxc					(+) Rs 12,242.00
Add S/F					(+) Rs 19,215.00
Total					Rs 12,55,698.00
Add 18% GST					Rs 2,26,026.00
Total					Rs 14,81,724.00
Less 18% 10% An pr					Rs 12,13,532.00
agreement					(-) Rs 268,192.00
Total					Rs 12,13,532.00
S/F = PCC qty 127.06 m ² @ Rs					
					1085.22/m ³
					10
					= Rs 19,215.00

Forward
23/10/25

Material statement